Press Office >
993 E Street, N.W., Washington, D.C. 20463
Phone: Local 202-219-4155 Toll Free 800-424-9530

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE CONTACT: KELLY HUFF

DECEMBER 1, 1995 RON HARRIS

AMENDED RELEASE SHARON SNYDER
IAN STIRTON

MEDIA FACT SHEET: 1996 PRESIDENTIAL MATCHING FUND REQUESTS

* The following is a compilation of information on submissions (requests)
for matching funds made by presidential candidates certified eligible to
receive federal matching funds.

* Do not make the mistake of adding submission amounts together...some
requests are resubmissions. Do not compare what has been requested with
what has been certified...because of resubmissions and adjustments made by
the campaigns and by the FEC.

* Campaigns may submit requests once per month.

* Today was the date for the DECEMBER submission. The FEC will review all
submissions and, in late December, will certify to the U.S. Treasury the
amount to be paid to each campaign. Treasury will pay those amounts early
in January. .

DECEMBER 1, 1995 SUBMISSIONS (REQUESTS FOR MATCHING FUNDS)

SUBMISSION & $# CONTRIBUTORS

CANDIDATE AND DATE AMOUNT REQUESTED IN SUBMISSION
- (Do not add figures in this
column. Do not compare with
amounts certified)
12/01,/95 S 205,471.09 1,167
11,01/95 $ 205,347.00 1,144
10/02/95 $ 112,865.50 746
09,01,/95 S 134,358.50 794
08,/01/95 $ 376,422.45 - 1,877

$

$

b

07,/03,/95 468,321.48 3,009
06,/01,/95 1,728,684.37 8,533
lared eligible by FEC 05/31/95
b- 05,/08/95 $ 149,385.00 634
12/01/95 $ 1,273,643.04 34,795
11,/01,/95 $ 1,234,679.23 33,000
10,02/95 $ 1,029,546.49 28,125
(amendend submission)
09,/01,/95 S 686,203.40 16,318
(amended submission)
08,/01,/95 No submission made
07,03,/95 No submission made
06,/01,/95 No submission made

Declared eligible by FEC 05/31/95

TSub- 04/13,/95 S 154,658.28 3,172
CLINTON $ 2 - 12/01/395 $ 8,391,850.00 132,021

(amended submission)

$1 - 11/01/95 $ 867,395.00

Declared eligibl C 10/31/95

TSub- 10/12/95 $ 1741100,

o
(= NWAE N HDDWLE OO

L I Lo R g T e speregees




12/01/96
11,01/95
10/02/95
09,/01,/95
08,01,/95
07,/03/95
06/01,/95

885,801.29
1,249,163.82
1,686,901.28
2,284,273.33
2,480,821.01

699,997.75

No submission made

20,005
24,365
36,352
45,901
46,490
20,191

Declared eligible by FEC 05/31/95

TSub- 05/01,/95

- 12/01/95 $
11/01,/95 $

190,053.00
240,524.63
448,665.91
S 330,816.55
$ 234,583.07
$ 415,430.70
07,/03,/95 S 649,635.82
06,/01/95 $ 1,444,644.36
- 05/01,/95 $ 1,874,770.61
$
b
$
$
b

2,149
3,824
7,104
5,461
5,269
5,603
10,349
18,558
23,219
11,527

1,300
1,205

$146,650.00 683
S 157,553.33 2,412
# 3 - 11/01/95 S 322,694.59 5,111
# 2 - 10/02/95 $ 301,759.14 4,198
# 1 - 09/01/95 $ 1,494,251.27 16,363

b

$

S

$

10,02,/95
09/01,/95
08,/01,/95

db: 3 e A o e o o o]

- 04,/03/95 1,020,883.52
Declared eligible by FEC 03/20/95
TSub- 02/27/95 165,606.60

# 1 - 12/01/35 261,235.00
Declared eligible y the FEC 11,/02/95
TSub- 09/15/95
$# 4 - 12/01/9%

Declared eligible by FEC 08/30/95

TSub- 08,/11/95 144,298.13 901
# ¢4 - 12701795 71,039.11 1,835
# 3 - 11,01/95 178,425.71 3,153
$# 2 -10/02/95 S 232,008.09 4,938

(amended submission)

# 1 - 09,/01/95 $ 508,216.67 6,423
Declared eligible by FEC 08/31/95

SPECTER

TSub-

08/16/95

S 133,645.13

1,536

TOTAL REQUESTE

3 4 -
# 3 -
$ 2 -
$1 -

12/01/95
11,01,/95
10/02/95
08,01/95

S 11,571.50
$ 267,160.52
$ 452,453.10
$ 800,458.00

Declared eligible by FEC 08/30/95

TSub-

08/11/95

$ 144,725.00

D

[yotg:

360
1,583
3,089
3,405

586 -

SUBMISSIONS DECEMBER 1, 1995
SUBMISSIONS NOVEMBER v
SUBMISSIONS OCTOBER ’
SUBMISSIONS SEPTEMBER 1,

SUBMISSIONS AUGUST
SUBMISSIONS JULY
SUBMISSIONS JUNE
SUBMISSIONS MAY
SUBMISSIONS APRIL .

1, 1955

1,1995

1, 1995

'TSub’ = Threshold Submission (for qualifying purpos

IR 2

$i2,108

[ 4
’
| 4
| 4
L4
L4

,742.99

es)i




Press Office
999 E Street, NW., Washington, D.C, 20463
Phone: Local 202-219-4155 Toll Free 800-424-9530

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE CONTACT: KELLY HUFF

DECEMBER 1, 1995 RON HARRIS

AMENDED RELEASE SHARON SNYDER
IAN STIRTON

MEDIA FACT SHEET: 1996 PRESIDENTIAL MATCHING FUND REQUESTS

* The following is a compilation of information on submissions (requests)
for matching funds made by presidential candidates certified eligible to
receive federal matching funds.

* Do not make the mistake of adding submission amounts together...some
requests are resubmissions. Do not compare what has been requested with
what has been certified...because of resubmissions and adjustments made by
the campaigns and by the FEC.

* Campaigns may submit requests once per month.

* Today was the date for the DECEMBER submission. The FEC will review all
submissions and, in late December, will certify to the U.S. Treasury the
amount to be pald to each campalgn. Treasury will pay those amounts early
in January.

DECEMBER 1, 1995 SUBMISSIONS (REQUESTS FOR MATCHING FUNDS)

SUBMISSION # $# CONTRIBUTORS
CANDIDATE AND DATE AMOUNT REQUESTED IN SUBMISSION
. (Do not add figures in this
column. Do not compare with
amounts certified)
12,01/95 205,471.09
11,01/95 $ 205,347.00
10,/02,/95 $ 112,865.50
09,/01,/95 $ 134,358.50
08,/01/95 $ 376,422.45
07,03/95 $ 468,321.48
$
by
S

2
O
>

ALEXANDER

Y /S U 8

L S T O N |

06,/01,/95 1,728,684.37

lared eligible FEC 05/31/95

05,/08,/95 149,385.00

12/01/9% $ 1,273,643.04

11,01/95 $ 1,234,679.23

10/02/95 $ 1,029,546.49

(amendend subm1551on)

09,01,/95 $ 686,203.40

(amended subm1551on)

08/01/95 No submission made

07,/03/95 No submission made

06,01,/95 No submission made
Declared eligible by FEC 05/31/95
TSub- 04,/13/95 $ 154,658.28 3,172

CLINTON ¥ 2 - 12/01/95 S 8,3%91,850.00 132,621

(amended subm1551on)

#1 - 11/01/95 $ 867,395.00 18,742
Declared eligible by FEC 10/31/95 5
TSub- 10/12/95 S 177,411..00

o
[l NWHEC OFRNDWS IO

3% L L L e T T T T g a1y

‘ 1o




12/01/96 885,801.29
11,01 /95 1,249,163.82
10,02/95 1,686,901.28
09,/01,/95 2,284,273.33
08,/01,/95 2,480,821.01
07,/03/95 699,997.75
06,/01/95 No submission made
Declared eligible by FEC 05/31/95
TSub-~ 05,/01/95 $ 190,053.00
- 12/01/9% 240,524.63
11,/01/95 S 448,665.91
10/02/95 S 330,816.55
09,/01/95 S 234,583.07
08,/01,/95 $ 415,430.70
07,03/95 S 649,635.82
06,/01,/95 $ 1,444,644.36
$
$
b
S
$

e o T

- 05/01/95 1,874,770.61
- 04,03/95 1,020,883.52
Declared eligible by FEC 03/20/95
TSub~ 02/27/95 165,606.60
LAROUCHE $# 1 - 12/01/95 261,235.00
Declared eligible by the FEC 11,/02/95
TSub- 09,/15/95 $146,650.00
LUGAR ¥ 4 - 12/01/9%5 S 157,553.33
# 3 - 11/01/95 $ 322,694.59
$# 2 - 10/02/95 S 301,759.14
# 1 - 09/01/95 $ 1,494,251.27
Declared eligible by FEC 08/30/95
TSub- 08,/11/95 $ 144,298.13
SPECTER # 4 - 12/01/95 S 71,039.11
# 3 - 11/01/95 S 178,425.71
$ 2 - 10/02/95 $ 232,008.09
(amended submission)
$#1 - 09/01/95 $ 508,216.67
Declared eligible by FEC 08/31/95
TSub- 08,/16/95 $ 133,645.13
WILSON # 4 - 12/01/95 S 11,571.50
# 3 - 11,/01/95 $ 267,160.52
# 2 - 10/02/95 $ 452,453.10
$# 1 - 09/01/95 $ 800,458.00
Declared eligible by FEC 08/30/95
e TSub- 08,11 /95 $ 144,725.00 ,
TOTAL ‘REQUESTED SUBMISSIONS DECEMBER 1, 1995 $11,558,634.99
SUBMISSIONS NOVEMBER ’ o 1 I
SUBMISSIONS OCTOBER ’ .

[ 4
SUBMISSIONS SEPTEMBER 1, 1995 S 6 142,344,224
SUBMISSIONS AUGUST 1, 1995 S 3,272,674.16
SUBMISSIONS JULY 3, 1995 $ 1,817,955.05

.

AL

r.

3, -

SUBMISSIONS JUNE 1, 1995 § 3. 17332573
SUBMISSIONS MAY I, 1995 3 1,874,770.61

SUBMISSIONS APRIL 3, 1995 S 1,020,883.52

"TSub’ = Threshold Submission (for qualifying purposes)i
F & # :




